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Klasyfikacja: 11:15

Zawodnik
JAGIELLO Seweryn
BABULA Andrzej
BIELISZAK Maciej
JUSYP Bogdan
LIGASZEWSKI Piotr
KACZYNSKI Marek
CACHRO Damian

KASPROWICZ Arkadiusz

JEDRUSZCZAK Michat
KAWECKI Piotr
DEPCZYNSKA Alicja
WOLANOWSKI Mateusz
BULA Iwona
POKAROWSKI Pawet
KOWOLIK Monika
MACKOWSKI Dawid
ZALEWSKI Damian
KARPINSKI Kamil
SUCHORAB Katarzyna
CHMIELEWSKI Jacek
KOZDRA Andrzej
KRZEMINSKI Pawet
ULAK Oliwia
DZIERZANOWSKI Jacek
MICHALSKA Agnieszka
KARMANSKA Antonina
PLONKA Szymon
SIERACKI Patryk

KRZYSZTOFIK Arkadiusz

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1176
1038
1157
1159
1158
1039
1206
1025
1305
1337
1255
1186
1174
1051
1133
1235
1297
1298
1299
1296
1295
1129
1128
1207
1054
1135
1136
1313
1327

OCZYWAZKI
OCZYWAZKI
OCZYWAZKI

DEBAKI
DEBAKI
DEBAKI
DEBAKI
DEBAKI

HUNT RUN 2021
SAA |deas sp.z.0.0.
2021-08-14

Biatka Tatrzanska
6 km

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

DOBRY DZIK

Kategoria

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety

Open - MezczyzZni
Open - Kobiety

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety

Open - Kobiety

Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni

Mkat

19
23
24
25
51
56
57
69
75
21
80
23
86
31
105
122
124
44
126
127
129
48
138
54
56
144
166
167

01:03:58.60
01:14:18.30
01:16:25.20
01:16:55.75
01:16:58.40
01:25:24.10
01:27:41.80
01:27:52.35
01:29:59.40
01:31:28.85
01:33:02.65
01:33:02.75
01:33:08.65
01:35:45.30
01:40:04.00
01:40:24.00
01:44:34.70
01:44:41.40
01:44:43.15
01:45:35.40
01:45:37.85
01:46:23.70
01:46:31.95
01:47:13.15
01:48:11.55
01:48:20.05
01:48:20.90
01:50:33.90
01:50:41.50

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
01:03:58.60
01:14:18.30
01:16:25.20
01:16:55.75
01:16:58.40
01:25:24.10
01:27:41.80
01:27:52.35
01:29:59.40
01:31:28.85
01:33:02.65
01:33:02.75
01:33:08.65
01:35:45.30
01:40:04.00
01:40:24.00
01:44:34.70
01:44:41.40
01:44:43.15
01:45:35.40
01:45:37.85
01:46:23.70
01:46:31.95
01:47:13.15
01:48:11.55
01:48:20.05
01:48:20.90
01:50:33.90
01:50:41.50

+00:10:19 (13.9%
+00:12:26 (16.3%
+00:12:57 (16.8%
+00:12:59 (16.9%
+00:21:25 (25.1%)
+00:23:43 (27.0%)
+00:23:53 (27.2%)
+00:26:00 (28.9%)
+00:27:30 (30.1%)
+00:29:04 (31.2%)
+00:29:04 (31.2%)
+00:29:10 (31.3%)
+00:31:46 (33.2%)
+00:36:05 (36.1%
+00:36:25 (36.3%
+00:40:36 (38.8%
+00:40:42 (38.9%
+00:40:44 (38.9%
+00:41:36 (39.4%
+00:41:39 (39.4%)
+00:42:25 (39.9%)
+00:42:33 (39.9%)
+00:43:14 (40.3%)
+00:44:12 (40.9%)
+00:44:21 (40.9%)
+00:44:22 (41.0%)
+00:46:35 (42.1%)
+00:46:42 (42.2%)
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Tempo
min/km
10:39
12:23
12:44
12:49
12:49
14:14
14:36
14:38
14:59
15:14
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:57
16:40
16:44
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:35
17:36
17:43
17:45
17:52
18:01
18:03
18:03
18:25
18:26

BASRARY

Tempo
km/h
5.6 (100%)
4.8 (85.7%)
4.7 (83.9%)
4.7 (83.9%)
4.7 ( )

)

83.9%
4.2 (75.0%
4.1 (73.2%)
4.1 (73.2%)
4 (71.4%)
3.9 (69.6%)
3.9 (69.6%)
3.9 (69.6%)
3.9 (69.6%)
3.8 (67.9%)
3.6 (64.3%
3.6 (64.3%
3.4 (60.7%
3.4 (60.7%
3.4 (60.7%
3.4 (60.7%
3.4 (60.7%)
3.4 (60.7%)
3.4 (60.7%)
3.4 (60.7%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
3.3 (58.9%)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik
GOLA Paulina
WIKTOROWICZ Aleksandra
KROL Angelika
KUREK Monika
tAKOMY Pawet
WOLAK-£LtAKOMY Dominika
WYDRA Magdalena
PAWLIKOWSKI Barttomiej
MATE)JCZUK Wojciech
LABUDA )Jan
KUR Pawet
WROBLEWSKI Kamil
KOTULA Pawet
MUSIELAK Piotr
CLAPKA Tadeusz
SILUSZYK Piotr
SILUSZYK Elzbieta
MOTYL Agnieszka
PIERZ tucja
KAMINSKA Natalia
RYBACKI Radostaw
KARAS Jadwiga
TEMPKA Celina
BOROWICZ Maria
KARNICKI Borys
STUPINSKI Jacek
ADAMSKA Beata
WISNIEWSKA Magda
WISNIEWSKI Sebastian
SIERKA Marta
PIETRYGA Marcin
WISNIEWSKI Pawet
PROSZEWSKI Przemystaw
POKORA-MOTYL Andrzej
POKORA Adam
KOZrOWSKA Paulina
LECHOWSKA Paula
FRANAS Damian
KACZMARCZYK Mateusz
GWADERA Rafat
PIETRZYK Pawet
MACKOWSKI Tomasz
DACHOWSKI Zbigniew
KALMAN Damian

1251
1346
1345
1284
1112
1175
1500
1542
1526
1543
1098
1099
1177
1490
1491
1033
1032
1241
1058
1434
1170
1144
1143
1145
1146
1333
1334
1017
1020
1018
1021
1019
1315
1435
1430
1200
1243
2216
1124
1149
1122
1319
1417
1137

KANTOR BIALKA
BERGSON TEAM
BERGSON TEAM

LUBIMYWOLMO

PAPROKI
PAPROKI
PAPROKI
PAPROKI

KALAFIORY
KALAFIORY
KALAFIORY
KALAFIORY
KALAFIORY
KORPO KOTLETY
LUBIMYWOLMO

KORPO KOTLETY
O M.C. - O MALO CO

Kategoria
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni

Mkat
74
82
83
86
189
87
97
194
195
196
197
198
205
207
208
220
117
118
119
119
225
135
136
137
234
238
144
154
246
155
247
248
249
252
253
159
160
259
261
262
263
268
270
271

01:53:24.85
01:54:41.70
01:54:42.80
01:54:52.80
01:55:21.35
01:55:22.05
01:57:46.60
01:57:49.10
01:57:49.25
01:57:52.10
01:57:53.20
01:57:54.50
01:59:14.30
02:00:33.10
02:00:34.45
02:02:25.05
02:02:25.35
02:02:41.65
02:02:43.00
02:02:43.00
02:03:41.45
02:07:46.60
02:07:48.40
02:07:49.65
02:08:23.45
02:10:05.25
02:10:06.30
02:13:08.80
02:13:10.10
02:13:11.35
02:13:12.95
02:13:13.20
02:13:25.75
02:14:17.75
02:14:21.30
02:15:12.70
02:15:14.35
02:16:28.35
02:16:30.45
02:16:33.10
02:16:35.75
02:19:33.10
02:19:36.35
02:19:39.05

Czas
brutto
6km
01:53:24.85
01:54:41.70
01:54:42.80
01:54:52.80
01:55:21.35
01:55:22.05
01:57:46.60
01:57:49.10
01:57:49.25
01:57:52.10
01:57:53.20
01:57:54.50
01:59:14.30
02:00:33.10
02:00:34.45
02:02:25.05
02:02:25.35
02:02:41.65
02:02:43.00
02:02:43.00
02:03:41.45
02:07:46.60
02:07:48.40
02:07:49.65
02:08:23.45
02:10:05.25
02:10:06.30
02:13:08.80
02:13:10.10
02:13:11.35
02:13:12.95
02:13:13.20
02:13:25.75
02:14:17.75
02:14:21.30
02:15:12.70
02:15:14.35
02:16:28.35
02:16:30.45
02:16:33.10
02:16:35.75
02:19:33.10
02:19:36.35
02:19:39.05

+00:49:26 (43.6%)
+00:50:43 (44.2%)
+00:50:44 (44.2%)
+00:50:54 (44.3%)
+00:51:22 (44.5%)
+00:51:23 (44.5%)
+00:53:48 (45.7%)
+00:53:50 (45.7%)
+00:53:50 (45.7%)
+00:53:53 (45.7%)
+00:53:54 (45.7%)
+00:53:55 (45.7%)
+00:55:15 (46.3%)
+00:56:34 (46.9%)
+00:56:35 (46.9%)
+00:58:26 (47.7%
+00:58:26 (47.7%
+00:58:43 (47.9%
+00:58:44 (47.9%
+00:58:44 (47.9%
+00:59:42 (48.3%
+01:03:48 (49.9%)
+01:03:49 (49.9%)
+01:03:51 (50.0%)
+01:04:24 (50.2%)
+01:06:06 (50.8%)
+01:06:07 (50.8%)
+01:09:10 (52.0%)
+01:09:11 (52.0%
+01:09:12 (52.0%
+01:09:14 (52.0%
+01:09:14 (52.0%
+01:09:27 (52.1%
+01:10:19 (52.4%
+01:10:22 (52.4%)
+01:11:14 (52.7%)
+01:11:15 (52.7%)
+01:12:29 (53.1%)
+01:12:31 (53.1%)
+01:12:34 (53.1%)
+01:12:37 (53.2%)
+01:15:34 (54.2%)
+01:15:37 (54.2%)
+01:15:40 (54.2%)
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)
)
)
)
)
)

Tempo
min/km
18:54
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:13
19:13
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:52
20:05
20:05
20:24
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:27
20:36
21:17
21:18
21:18
21:23
21:40
21:41
22:11
22:11
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:14
22:22
22:23
22:32
22:32
22:44
22:45
22:45
22:45
23:15
23:16
23:16

Tempo
km/h

3.2 (57.1%)

3.1 (55.4%)

55.4%)

55.4%)

)

)

3.1¢(

3.1 (
3.1(55.4%
3.1 (55.4%
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3.1 (55.4%)
3 (53.6%)
3 (53.6%)
3 (53.6%)
2.9 (51.8%
2.9 (51.8%
2.9 (51.8%
2.9 (51.8%
2.9 (51.8%
2.9 (51.8%
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.8 (50.0%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%
2.7 (48.2%
2.7 (48.2%
2.7 (
2.7 (
2.7 (
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48.2%

48.2%)

48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.7 (48.2%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)

—_— — = =



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Zawodnik

BORKOWSKI Jan

MARASZEWSKA Paulina
PAWLIKOWSKI Pawet
CZAJKOWSKA Mariola
MAJCHERSKA Agnieszka
GREGORCZYK Barbara

SZALEK Witold

JALOSINSKI Andrzej

KRUK Marcin
PIETRYCHA Arek

Znaleziono 83 wynik(6w)

1413
1414
1316
2269
1318
1244
1317
1494
1127
1134

O M.C. - O MALO CO
O M.C. - O MALO CO
KORPO KOTLETY
PASIBRZUCHY
KORPO KOTLETY

KORPO KOTLETY
ZUK PODROZ TAM | Z POWROTEM

Kategoria
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni
Open - Mezczyzni

Mkat
272
173
273
174
175
176
274
275
284
285

02:19:45.70
02:19:49.60
02:19:55.70
02:20:14.80
02:21:07.70
02:21:09.30
02:21:13.55
02:21:56.20
02:25:38.85
02:25:45.50

Czas
brutto

6km
02:19:45.70
02:19:49.60
02:19:55.70
02:20:14.80
02:21:07.70
02:21:09.30
02:21:13.55
02:21:56.20
02:25:38.85
02:25:45.50

+01:15:47 (54.2%
+01:15:51 (54.2%
+01:15:57 (54.3%
+01:16:16 (54.4%
+01:17:09 (54.7%
+01:17:10 (54.7%
+01:17:14 (54.7%
+01:17:57 (54.9%
+01:21:40 (56.1%
+01:21:46 (56.1%

T o =

Tempo

min/km
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:22
23:31
23:31
23:32
23:39
24:16
24:17

Tempo
km/h
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (46.4%)
2.6 (
2.5 (
2.5 (
2.5 (
2.5 (

46.4%)
44.6%)
44.6%)
44.6%)
44.6%)



	DOBRY DZIK
	Klasyfikacja: 11:15


